
 

RAMADAAN MENU 2021 

Meals will be ready for collection from 2:30 pm – 5:45 pm only.  
Meal orders MUST be placed 24hrs in advance as there are limited quantities available. 

 Meals serve 4 or 2 people only unless otherwise stated in the menu. 
Payment to be made via EFT only. Please ensure payment is made when receiving your order 

number. Kindly use the correct reference. Closed on Sunday & Monday. 

 Please WhatsApp your order to 062 366 3211 
 
Delivery available to listed areas only (see table below). Foods will be delivered between 1 pm – 5 
pm. Specified delivery times cannot be accommodated for as we work on an optimised route 
schedule. 
 

Canal Walk R80 Grassy Park R80 Penlyn R25 Rylands R20 

Claremont R60 Kenilworth R60 Pinelands R55 Surrey Estate R25 

Constantia / Bishops 

Court R100 
Lansdowne R40 Plumstead R80 Thornton R60 

Crawford R40 Newlands R70 Rondebosch R55 Walmer Estate R80 

Goodwood R70 Ottery R60 Rondebosch East R40  

 
 

DAY DATE SOUP MEAL 

Wednesday 14th April Butternut R80/L 
 
Mushroom R80/L 

Chicken Karahi, Potato Curry, 6x Roti R320 
 
Focaccia – Caramelised Onion & Cheddar Cheese R35 

Thursday 15th April Haleem R85/L 
 
Naan Rolls R30ea 

Masala Fried Fish, Rice, Dhal, Aloofry, Tomato Chutney 
R360 

Friday 16th April Chicken & Corn R80/L Roast Beef, Savoury Rice, Grilled Butternut & Sweet 
Potato, Parsley Salad R360 
 
Butter Chicken Gatsby Pizza R85 (serves 2) 

Saturday 17th April Haleem R85/L 
 
 

Lamb Biryani, Dhay R360 
 
Whole Roast Chicken, Butternut Avo Salad R260 

Tuesday 20th April Chicken & Corn R80/L Whole Moroccan Chicken, Moroccan Potatoes, Couscous 
& Chickpea Salad R320 
 

Wednesday 21st April Mushroom R80/L 
 
Butternut R80/L 

Lamb Korma, Potato Curry, 6x Roti R360 
 
Focaccia – Spinach, Feta, Red Onion R35 (serves 2) 

Thursday 22nd April Haleem R80/L 
 
Naan Rolls R30ea 

Masala Hake, Rice, Khirri, Aloofry R340 



 
RAMADAAN MENU 2021 

 
Please WhatsApp your order to 062 366 3211 

 

DAY DATE SOUP MEAL 

Friday 23rd April Chicken & Corn R80/L Braai – 8x Chops, 4x Sausage, 4x Mixed Chicken Pieces, 
Potato Salad, Curried Pasta Salad, Garlic Roll R500 

Saturday 24th April Haleem R85/L 
 
Butternut R80/L 

Chicken Biryani, Raita R320 

Patta Bake R120 (serves 3) 

Tuesday 27th April Mushroom R80/L 
 
Creamy Tomato R80/L 

Steak Korma, Butternut & Peas, 6x Roti R340 
 
Focaccia – Rosemary, Olive, Fetta R35 (serves 2) 

Wednesday 28th April  Chicken Chowmein R250 
 
Chicken & Mushroom Pot Pies R30 (serves 1) 

Thursday 29th April Chicken & Corn R80/L Seafood Paella (hake, prawns, calamari) R350 
 
Masala Steak Gatsby Pizza R100 (serves 2) 

Friday 30th April Haleem R85/L 
 

Full Tandoori Chicken, Paapdi Chaat R270 
 

Saturday 01st May Chicken & Corn R80/L Prawn Chaat, Channa Dhal, Alloofry, 6x Roti R380 
 
Whole Rotisserie Chicken on a bed of Egyptian Kaushary 
Rice R320 

Tuesday 04th May Mushroom R80/L 
 
 
Butternut R80/L 

Beef Denning Vleis, Mash Potato, Savoury Rice, 
Beetroot Salad R340 
 
Focaccia - Rosemary, Olive, Fetta R35 (serves 2) 

Wednesday 05th May Vegetable R70/L 
 

Chicken Jalfrezi, Potato & Peas, 6x Roti R320 
 
Middle Eastern Falafel Salad R120 (serves 1) 

Thursday 06th May  
 

Potato Curry, Paneer & Spinach, Mung Dal, 6x Roti R300 
 
Beef Lasagne, Garlic Roll R 260 

Friday 07th May Haleem R85/L Garlic Lemon Herb Chicken, Butternut & Avo Salad, 
Garlic Roll R275 
 

Saturday 08th May Chicken & Corn R80/L Seafood Biryani (hake and prawns), Dhay R380 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 


